0.25 kW… 4.0 kW
V0004
SX03M
EN  Operating Instructions
smd - frequency inverter
-en1
Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com

(2)	 The additional measures described only ensure that the controllers meet the requirements of the EN 61000-3-2.
	 The machine/system manufacturer is responsible for the compliance with the regulations of the machine!
2	 Technical data
2.1	 Standards and application conditions
Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com
ENGLISH6
Technical data
2.2	 Ratings
Type Power
[kW]
Mains Output Current
Voltage, frequency Current
[A]
Ir Imax for 60 s
[A](1) [A](2) [A](1) [A](2)
ESMD251X2SFA 0.25
1/N/PE   230/240 V
2/PE   230/240 V
(180 V - 0% … 264 V + 0 %)
50/60 Hz
(48 Hz - 0 % … 62 Hz + 0 %)
3.4 1.7 1.6 2.6 2.4
ESMD371X2SFA 0.37 5.0 2.4 2.2 3.6 3.3
ESMD551X2SFA 0.55 6.0 3.0 2.8 4.5 4.2
ESMD751X2SFA 0.75 9.0 4.0 3.7 6.0 5.5
ESMD152X2SFA 1.5 14.0 7.0 6.4 10.5 9.6
ESMD222X2SFA 2.2 21.0 9.5 8.7 14.3 13.1
ESMD371X2TXA 0.37
3/PE   230/240 V
(180 V - 0% … 264 V + 0 %)
50/60 Hz
(48 Hz - 0 % … 62 Hz + 0 %)
2.7 2.4 2.2 3.6 3.3
ESMD751X2TXA 0.75 5.1 4.2 3.9 6.3 5.9
ESMD112X2TXA 1.1 6.9 6.0 5.5 9.0 8.3
ESMD152X2TXA 1.5 7.9 7.0 6.4 10.5 9.6
ESMD222X2TXA 2.2 11.0 9.6 8.8 14.4 13.2
ESMD302X2TXA 3.0 13.5 12.0 11.0 18.0 16.5
ESMD402X2TXA 4.0 17.1 15.2 14.0 22.8 21.0
(1)	 For rated mains voltage and carrier frequencies 4, 6, 8 kHz
(2)	 For rated mains voltage and carrier frequency 10 kHz
Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com
a